
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-802

Mon, 16 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Rhetoric  T-107
Wed, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT History  Myakinina N.P.  V-411
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  Borisov S.N.  K-205
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Higher Mathematics  Tkachenko D.S.  T-108
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Opt Chinese Language  Perminova V.A.  45-215

Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English Language  Nekrasova N.A., Ulina I.V.  45-220
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Informatics and Databases  Ionkina K.V.  5-306
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Higher Mathematics  Tkachenko D.S.  T-208
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Higher Mathematics  Tkachenko D.S.  K-1018
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Rhetoric  Baklanova I.I.  407
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  Borisov S.N., Korolev N.A.,

Timoshenko S.L.  408
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Higher Mathematics  Tkachenko D.S.  404
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  Myakinina N.P.  K-202


